ISGEC HEAVY ENGINEERING LTD.

A4, Sector-24,

Noida - 201 301 (U.P) India
Tel.: +91-120-408 5000
Fax: +91-120-408 5100
www.isgec.com

Registered A/D
FAX :022-2272 3121
Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com

Ho-425-S Dated; 18-07-2015

Manager — Department of Corporate Services,
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.,

Registered Office: Floor 25,

P J Towers, Dalal Street,

Mumbai 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub : Distribution Schedule
Scrip Code : 533033, Scrip Id: ISGEC

We are sending herewith Distribution Schedule in quadruplicate in respect of 7352951 equity
shares of Rs. 10/~ each of the Company as on 30.06.2015 listed with Bombay Stock Exchange.

2. Please acknowledge receipt.
Thanking you
Yours faithfully,

For Isgec Heavy Engineering Limited

}(%—x;‘l‘—:‘\ p—.S
(S.K. Khorana)
Executive Director & Company Secretary

Encl : As above

Regd. Office: Radaur Roed, Yamunanagar 135 001 (Haryana) India CIN: L23423HR1933PL.C000097
(formerly The Saraswali Industrial Syndicate Ltd.)




DIN

Name of the Company : ISGEC HEAVY ENGINEERING LIMITED YAMUNANAGAR-135001
Scrip Code : 533033 Name of Scrip : ISGEC Class of Security : Equity
Quarter Ended 30-Jun-15 |
Partly paid-up No.of party paid- As a % of total no. As a % of total no.
shares :- in shares of partly paid-up of share of the
shares Company

Held by

promoter/promoters N.A N.A N.A

group

Held by public N.A N.A N.A

Total

Outstanding No. of outstanding As a % of total no. As a % of total no.

convertible securities of outstanding of shares of the

securities :- convertible Company, assuning

securities. full conversion of
the convertible
securities.

Held by

promoter/promoter

group N.A N.A N.A

Held by public N.A N.A N.A

Total

Warrants :- No.of Warrants As a % of total no. As a % of total no.

of warrants

of shares of the

Company, assuming

full conversion of

warrants.

Held by promoter/

promoter group N.A N.A N.A
Held by public N.A N.A N.A
Total

Total paid-up

capital of the

Company assuming

full conversion of

warrants and

convertible

securities.

7352951 Equity shares




Category
Code

Category of
shareholder

Number of

shareholders

Total
number of
shares

Number of
shares held
in
dematerialize
d form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

As a
percentage

of (A +B)’

As a
percentag
e of
(A+B+C)

Number
of shares

As a

percentage

)

(n

()

)

V)

(Vi)

(Vi)

(Vi)

(1X) =

0

(VII/(IV)*10

(A)

Shareholding of

Promoter and

Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(@)

Individuals/Hindu
Undivided Family

1131962

1131962

15.39%

15.39%

Nil

Nil

(b)

Central

Government/State

Government(s)

()

Bodies Corporate

3441818

3441818

46.81%

46.81%

Nil

Nil

(d)

Financial
Institutions/Banks

(e)

Any Other(specify):

Sub-Total(A)(1)

4573780

4573780

62.20%

62.20%

Nil

Nil

(2)

Foreign

(a)

Individual (Non-
Resident

Individuals/Foreign

Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

()

Institutions

(d)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total(A)(2)




Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

4573780

4573780

62.20%

62.20%

Nil

Nil

B)

Public Shareholding

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/UTI

92613

92013

1.26%

1.26%

Nil

Nil

(b)

Financial
Institutions/Banks

2420

0.03%

0.03%

Nil

Nil

(©)

Central
Government/State
Government(s)

1000

1000

0.01%

0.01%

Nil

Nit

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

(e)

Insurance Companies

®

Foreign Institutional
Investors

16

130899

130899

1.78%

1.78%

Nil

Nil

@

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(h)

Foreign Portfolio
Investor(Corporate)

1890

1890

0.03%

0.03%

Nil

Nil

(i)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total(B)(1)

28

228822

225802

3.11%

3.11%

Nil

Nil

(2)

Non-Institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

334

388182

383141

5.28%

5.28%

70414

0.958

(b)

Individuals -

i. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
upto Rs.1 lakh.

7541

1014640

729978

13.80%

13.80%

5353

0.073

ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs.1 lakh,

27

1147527

1077627

15.61%

15.61%

Nil

Nil

(c)

Any Other(specify)

Sub-Total (BX2)

7902

2550349

2190746

34.68%

34.68%

75767

1.030

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

7930

2779171

2416548

37.80%

37.80%

75767

1.030

TOTAL (A)+(B)

7935

7352951

6990328

100.00%

100.00%

75767

1.030

(©)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

Promoter and
Promoter Group




2 Public
GRAND TOTAL
(A)*(B)+(C) 7935| 7352951 6990328 100.00%| 100.00%| 75767 1.030
(1)(b) |Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category:
"Promoter and Promoter Group" | |
Sr.No. Name of shareholder Total shares held shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
Number As a % of grand total |Number As a %age As a % of grand total
(AY+(B)+(C) (WIS (Ay+(BYH(C) of sub
clause (l)(a)
n ({1)] (1) (V) v) (V1) (v
1 Mr. Ranijit Puri 659201 8.97% Nil Nil Nil
2 Mr. Aditya Puri 456808 6.21% Nil Nil Nil
3 Mrs. Nina Puri 15953 0.22% Nil Nil Nil
Yamuna Syndicate
4 Ltd. 3296526 44.83% Nil Nil Nil
N.A.Cold Storage
5 Pvt.Ltd. 145292 1.98% Nil Nil Nil
TOTAL 4573780 62.21% Nil Nil Nil
I
(1) (c)(i) |Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category
"Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares :
Sr.No. Name of the Number of Shares Shares as a % of total number of
shareholder shares{i.e.,Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
statement at para (l)(a) above}
1 Mr. Ranjan Tandon 438900 5.97
Shri Parasram
2 Holdings Pvt. Ltd 169025 2.30
Goldman Sachs India
3 Fund Limited 120934 1.64
ENAM Investment
4 Services Pvt. Ltd. 75000 1.02
TOTAL 803859 10.93
(1) (c)(ii) |Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the catego |
"Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the com%an! ;
Sr.No. Name of the Number of Shares Shares as a % of total number of
shareholder shares{i.e.,Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
etatement at nara {(Ma) ahaovel
1 Mr. Ranjan Tandon 438900 5.97
2
TOTAL 438900 597
(1)(d) |Statement showing details of locked -in-shares:
Sr. No |Name of the Numberof Loc |Locked in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e. Grand
Shareholders ked In shares | Total (A)+(B)+(C ) indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above.}
1
2

TOTAL :

NIL




(@)

Statement showing details of Deposito ' Receipts (DRs):
| | |

Sr. No. | Type of outstanding [Number  of|Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of
DR(ADRs out-standing [shares (l.e., Grand Total(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (l)(a)
GDRs,SDRs etc.) [DRs above)
1
2
TOTAL : NIL

(Ih(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter

group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Sr. No. Name of the DR [Number of|Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of
Holder type of shares shares {l.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (i)(a)
outstanding underlying |above}

DR(ADRs,GDRs,SDR [outanding
s.efc.) DRS,
1
2
TOTAL : NIL

(In(a)

Statement showing the voting Pattern of Shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is
issued by Issuers : Not Applicable.




