

ISGEC HEAVY ENGINEERING LTD.

A-4, Sector-24, Noida - 201 301 (U.P.) India Tel.: +91-120-408 5000 Fax: +91-120-408 5100 www.isgec.com

Registered A/D FAX: 022-2272 3121 Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com

Ho-425-S

Dated: 18-07-2015

Manager – Department of Corporate Services, Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd., Registered Office: Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Distribution Schedule
Scrip Code: 533033, Scrip Id: ISGEC

We are sending herewith Distribution Schedule in quadruplicate in respect of 7352951 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each of the Company as on 30.06.2015 listed with Bombay Stock Exchange.

2. Please acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully, For Isgec Heavy Engineering Limited

(S.K. Khorana)

Executive Director & Company Secretary

Encl: As above

		STATEMENT	SHOWING	SHAREHOLDING	PATTERN		
			IOOFO UE	AVY ENGINEER	NO LIMITED	VABALINIAN	ACAP 135001
	the Company	:		AVY ENGINEER	Class of Sec	urity	Equity
		Name of Scrip	: ISGEC		Class of Sec	urity .	Equity
Quarter E			-1-0	As a % of tota	Lno	Ac 2 % o	f total no.
artly pai	d-up	No.of party pa	aid-	of partly paid-		of share	
shares :-		in shares			·up	Compan	
				shares	Silates		<u>Y</u>
	Held by						
	promoter/promoters	N.	.A	N.A			N.A
	group						
	Held by public	N.A		N.A			N.A
	Total			140.4			
	Outstanding	No. of outstanding		As a % of total no.			of total no.
	convertible	securities		of outstanding		of share	
	securities :-			convertible			ny, assuning
				securities.			version of
							vertible
						securitie	es.
	Held by					-	
	promoter/promoter						
	group	N	.A		N.A		N.A
	Held by public		.A		V.A		N.A
	Total						
	Total						
	Warrants :-	No.of Warrar	nts	As a % of total	al no.	As a %	of total no.
				of warrants		of share	es of the
						Compa	ny, assuming
						full con	version of
						warrant	ts.
7							
	Held by promoter/				N A		N A
	promoter group		I.A		N.A		N.A
	Held by public	N	I.A		N.A		N.A
	Total						
	Total paid-up					-	
	capital of the						
	Company assuming						
	full conversion of						
	warrants and						
	convertible						



Category Code	Category of shareholder	Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialize d form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
					As a percentage of (A + B) ¹	As a percentag e of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX) = (VIII)/(IV)*10 0
(A)	Shareholding of							
	Promoter and							
	Promoter Group							
(1)	Indian	+						
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	3	1131962	1131962	15.39%	15.39%	Nil	Nil
(b)	Central Government/State Government(s)							
(c)	Bodies Corporate	2	3441818	3441818	46.81%	46.81%	Nil	Nil
(d)	Financial Institutions/Banks							
(e)	Any Other(specify):							
	Sub-Total(A)(1)	5	4573780	4573780	62.20%	62.20%	Nil	Nil
(2)	Foreign							
(a)	Individual (Non- Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)							
(b)	Bodies Corporate	<u> </u>						
(c)	Institutions							
(d)	Any Other (specify)							
	Sub-Total(A)(2)							



	Total Shareholding							
	of Promoter and			1	1			
	Promoter Group							
	(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	5	4573780	4573780	62.20%	62.20%	Nil	Nil
(D)								
(B)	Public Shareholding							
(1)	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	6	92613	92013	1.26%	1.26%	Nii	Nil
(b)	Financial Institutions/Banks	4	2420		0.03%	0.03%	Nil	Nil
(c)	Central Government/State Government(s)	1	1000	1000	0.01%	0.01%	Nil	Nil
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	ì						
(e)	Insurance Companies							
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	16	130899	130899	1.78%	1.78%	Nil	Nil
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors							
(h)	Foreign Portfolio Investor(Corporate)	1	1890	1890	0.03%	0.03%	Nil	Nil
(i)	Any Other (specify)							
12(7)	Sub-Total(B)(1)	28	228822	225802	3.11%	3.11%	Nil	Nil
(2)	Non-Institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	334	388182	383141	5.28%	5.28%	70414	0.958
(b)	Individuals -							
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs.1 lakh.	7541	1014640	729978	13.80%	13.80%	5353	0.073
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1 lakh.	27	1147527	1077627	15.61%	15.61%	Nii	Nil
(c)	Any Other(specify) Sub-Total (B)(2)	7902	2550349	2190746	34.68%	34.68%	75767	1.030
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	7930	2779171	2416548	37.80%	37.80%	75767	1.030
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	7935	7352951	6990328	100.00%	100.00%	75767	1.030
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	. 200						
1	Promoter and Promoter Group							



2	Public							
	GRAND TOTAL							
	(A)+(B)+(C)	7935	7352951	6990328	100.00%	100.00%	75767	1.030
(1)(b)	Statement showing sl				ategory:			
	"Promoter and Promo							
Sr.No.	Name of shareholder	Total shares held			shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			
		Number	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)		Number	As a %age (VI)=(V)/(III)*1 00	As a % of grand tota (A)+(B)+(C) of sub clause (I)(a)	
(1)	(II)	(111)		(IV)	(V)	(VI)		(VII)
1	Mr. Ranjit Puri	659201	8	.97%	Nil	Nil		Nil
2	Mr. Aditya Puri	456808			Nil	Nil	Nil	
3	Mrs. Nina Puri	15953		.22%	Nil	Nil		Nil
4	Yamuna Syndicate Ltd.	3296526			Nil	Nil	Nil	
	N.A.Cold Storage							
5	Pvt.Ltd.	145292		.98%	Nil	Nil		Nil
	TOTAL	4573780	6:	2.21%	Nil	Nil		Nil
(1) (c)(i)	Statement showing s							
	"Public" and holding	more than 1%	of the total r	number of shar	es:			
r.No.	Name of the	Nu	mber of Sha	ares	1	s as a % of		
sr.No.	Name of the shareholder	Nu	mber of Sha	ares	shares(i.e.,G	rand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated i
r.No.		Nu	mber of Sha	ares	shares(i.e.,G		A)+(B)+(C) indicated i
r.No.		Nu 438900	lmber of Sha	ares	shares(i.e.,G	rand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated i
	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram		 mber of Sha	ares	shares{i.e.,G stat	rand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated i
	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd		mber of Sha	ares	shares{i.e.,G stat	rand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated i
1	Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd Goldman Sachs India	438900	mber of Sha	ares	shares{i.e.,G stat 5.97	rand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated i
1	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd	438900	mber of Sha	ares	shares{i.e.,G stat 5.97	rand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
1 2	Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd Goldman Sachs India	438900 169025	mber of Sha	ares	shares{i.e.,G stat 5.97 2.30	rand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated i
1 2	Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd Goldman Sachs India Fund Limited ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd.	438900 169025 120934 75000	mber of Sha	ares	shares{i.e.,G stat 5.97 2.30 1.64	rand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated i
1 2 3	Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd Goldman Sachs India Fund Limited ENAM Investment	438900 169025 120934	mber of Sha	ares	shares{i.e.,G stat 5.97 2.30	rand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated i
1 2 3 4	Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd Goldman Sachs India Fund Limited ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd.	438900 169025 120934 75000 803859			shares{i.e.,G stat 5.97 2.30 1.64 1.02 10.93	rand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
1 2 3 4	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd Goldman Sachs India Fund Limited ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL	438900 169025 120934 75000 803859 hareholding of	persons be	longing to the	shares{i.e.,G stat 5.97 2.30 1.64 1.02 10.93 category	Grand Total (ement at pa	A)+(B)+(C) indicated i
3 4	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd Goldman Sachs India Fund Limited ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s	438900 169025 120934 75000 803859 hareholding of more than 5%	persons be of the total	longing to the number of shar	shares{i.e.,G stat 5.97 2.30 1.64 1.02 10.93 category res of the com	Grand Total (ement at pa	A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab) indicated i
1 2 3 4	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd Goldman Sachs India Fund Limited ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s	438900 169025 120934 75000 803859 hareholding of more than 5%	persons be	longing to the number of shar	shares{i.e.,G stat 5.97 2.30 1.64 1.02 10.93 category res of the comp	ement at pa	A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab) indicated invove}
1 2 3 4 (1) (c)(ii)	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd Goldman Sachs India Fund Limited ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding	438900 169025 120934 75000 803859 hareholding of more than 5%	persons be of the total	longing to the number of shar	shares{i.e.,G stat 5.97 2.30 1.64 1.02 10.93 category res of the com	ement at pa	A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab) indicated invove}
1 2 3 4 (1) (c)(ii)	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd Goldman Sachs India Fund Limited ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the shareholder	438900 169025 120934 75000 803859 hareholding of more than 5%	persons be of the total umber of Sh	longing to the number of shar	shares{i.e.,G stat 5.97 2.30 1.64 1.02 10.93 category res of the comp shares{i.e.,G	pany : es as a % of Grand Total tement at pa	(A)+(B)+(C) ra (I)(a) ab total num (A)+(B)+(C) ra (I)(a) ab) indicated i
1 2 3 4 (1) (c)(ii) 6r.No.	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd Goldman Sachs India Fund Limited ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the	438900 169025 120934 75000 803859 hareholding of more than 5%	persons be of the total	longing to the number of shar	shares{i.e.,G stat 5.97 2.30 1.64 1.02 10.93 category res of the comp shares{i.e.,G	ement at pa pany : ss as a % of Grand Total	(A)+(B)+(C) ra (I)(a) ab total num (A)+(B)+(C) ra (I)(a) ab) indicated i
1 2 3 4 (1) (c)(ii)	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd Goldman Sachs India Fund Limited ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon	438900 169025 120934 75000 803859 hareholding of more than 5%	persons be of the total umber of Sha 438900	longing to the number of shar	shares{i.e.,G stat 5.97 2.30 1.64 1.02 10.93 category res of the comp shares{i.e.,G	pany: pany: pany : pas as a % of Grand Total tement at pa	total num (A)+(B)+(C) total num (A)+(B)+(C) (ra (I)(a) ab) indicated invove}
1 2 3 4 (1) (c)(ii) Br.No.	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd Goldman Sachs India Fund Limited ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the shareholder	438900 169025 120934 75000 803859 hareholding of more than 5%	persons be of the total umber of Sh	longing to the number of shar	shares{i.e.,G stat 5.97 2.30 1.64 1.02 10.93 category res of the comp shares{i.e.,G	pany : es as a % of Grand Total tement at pa	total num (A)+(B)+(C) total num (A)+(B)+(C) (ra (I)(a) ab) indicated i
1 2 3 4 (1) (c)(ii) Sr.No.	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd Goldman Sachs India Fund Limited ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon	438900 169025 120934 75000 803859 hareholding of more than 5%	persons be of the total umber of Sh 438900	longing to the number of shar ares	shares{i.e.,G stat 5.97 2.30 1.64 1.02 10.93 category res of the comp shares{i.e.,G	pany: pany: pany : pas as a % of Grand Total tement at pa	total num (A)+(B)+(C) total num (A)+(B)+(C) (ra (I)(a) ab) indicated invove}
1 2 3 4 (1) (c)(ii) 6r.No.	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd Goldman Sachs India Fund Limited ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon TOTAL Statement showing d	438900 169025 120934 75000 803859 hareholding of more than 5% Nu	persons be of the total umber of Shamber of	longing to the number of shar	shares{i.e.,G stat 5.97 2.30 1.64 1.02 10.93 category es of the comp shares{i.e.,G	pany: pany: se as a % of Grand Total tement at pa 5.9	total num (A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab total num (A)+(B)+(C ra (I)(a) ab) indicated i
1 2 3 4 (1) (c)(ii) Sr.No.	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd Goldman Sachs India Fund Limited ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon TOTAL Statement showing d Name of the	438900 169025 120934 75000 803859 hareholding of more than 5% Nu	persons be of the total amber of Shamber of	longing to the number of shar ares : : shares as a per	shares{i.e.,G stat 5.97 2.30 1.64 1.02 10.93 category res of the comp shares{i.e.,C stat	pany: pany: sa as a % of Grand Total tement at pa 5.5	total num (A)+(B)+(C) total num (A)+(B)+(C) (a) al (B)7) indicated inve} ber of indicated pove}
1 2 3 4 (1) (c)(ii) 6r.No.	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd Goldman Sachs India Fund Limited ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon TOTAL Statement showing d	438900 169025 120934 75000 803859 hareholding of more than 5% Nu	persons be of the total amber of Shamber of	longing to the number of shar	shares{i.e.,G stat 5.97 2.30 1.64 1.02 10.93 category res of the comp shares{i.e.,C stat	pany: pany: sa as a % of Grand Total tement at pa 5.5	total num (A)+(B)+(C) total num (A)+(B)+(C) (a) al (B)7) indicated inve} ber of indicated pove}
1 2 3 4 (1) (c)(ii) Sr.No.	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd Goldman Sachs India Fund Limited ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon TOTAL Statement showing d Name of the	438900 169025 120934 75000 803859 hareholding of more than 5% Nu	persons be of the total amber of Shamber of	longing to the number of shar ares : : shares as a per	shares{i.e.,G stat 5.97 2.30 1.64 1.02 10.93 category res of the comp shares{i.e.,C stat	pany: pany: sa as a % of Grand Total tement at pa 5.5	total num (A)+(B)+(C) total num (A)+(B)+(C) (a) al (B)7) indicated inve} ber of indicated pove}
1 2 3 4 (1) (c)(ii) Sr.No.	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd Goldman Sachs India Fund Limited ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon TOTAL Statement showing d Name of the Shareholders	438900 169025 120934 75000 803859 hareholding of more than 5% Nu	persons be of the total amber of Shamber of	longing to the number of shar ares : : shares as a per	shares{i.e.,G stat 5.97 2.30 1.64 1.02 10.93 category res of the comp shares{i.e.,C stat	pany: pany: sa as a % of Grand Total tement at pa 5.5	total num (A)+(B)+(C) total num (A)+(B)+(C) (a) al (B)7) indicated inve} ber of indicated pove}
1 2 3 4 (1) (c)(ii) Sr.No.	shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon Shri Parasram Holdings Pvt. Ltd Goldman Sachs India Fund Limited ENAM Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. TOTAL Statement showing s "Public" and holding Name of the shareholder Mr. Ranjan Tandon TOTAL Statement showing d Name of the	438900 169025 120934 75000 803859 hareholding of more than 5% Nu	persons be of the total amber of Shamber of	longing to the number of shar ares : : shares as a per	shares{i.e.,G stat 5.97 2.30 1.64 1.02 10.93 category res of the comp shares{i.e.,C stat	pany: pany: sa as a % of Grand Total tement at pa 5.5	total num (A)+(B)+(C) total num (A)+(B)+(C) (a) al (B)7) indicated inves



Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR(ADRs GDRs,SDRs etc.)	Number of out-standing DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)
1			
2	TOTAL :	NIL	
(II)(b)	Statement showing H		ository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promote tal number of shares.
Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder type of outstanding DR(ADRs,GDRs,SDR	shares underlying outanding	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number o shares {I.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (i)(a above}
	I	IDRS.	
1	s.etc.)	DRS.	

